AR-716-E18
Each unit support 16 RS485 reader, 2 Wiegand Reader, 4 relay output,
4 digital input include fire alarm release all doors, and additional 8I8O
extension I/O module is available
Support RS485 / Ethernet communication interface for networking
connection to LAN/ WAN / ADSL ; Support communication protocol of
TCP/IP, DHCP, ICMP, ARP
Support Auto-Arming/Disarm Zone Setting

WHAT WE OFFER
AR-716-EXX-X-X
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
Doors No.
02=Dual Doors (WG)
16=16 Doors (RS485)+ 2 WG
18=18 Doors (RS485)+ 2 WG
Type
Additional Module
N/A=PCB
M=Metal Case
X=Plastic Mounting Base
(AR-716-E18 does not have
plastic mounting base option)
A=TCP/IP Module
User Capacity
Event Log
DI/
DO
DI
DO /
Relay Output
Dimension (mm)
15000
Power Supply 9-24 VDC
Communication
Redundancy
NO
11000
Watchdog Function Standard
Power Consumption <2.5W
Anti-Passback 16Doors
Door Group 255
Time Zone 63
Others Support UPS (purchasing external rechargable battery )
RS-485or
Built-in
Built-in
External I/O extension
board (AR-716-E-8I8O)
External I/O extension
board (AR-716-E-8I8O)
With Metal Casing
With Metal Casing
PCB
PCB
RS485：9600bps or
TCP/IP：10/100M Base T
              (External Module)
8 Readers
8 Readers
2 Readers
Engress X2 / Fire Alarm input X1
Reserved DI X1